
BURNDY KIT 
CATALOG 
NUMBER

BURNDY 
KIT ITEM 
NUMBER 

SLEEVE 
RANGE 

TERMINAL
CATALOG
NUMBER

INSULATION 
DIAMETER

RANGE

INSULATION 
DIAMETER

(PRESHRINK)

STANDARD 
PACKAGE 
QUANTITY

CSGO5810T1 50103485 1/0 YA252N

CSGO5820T1 50103486 2/0 YA262N

CSGO5830T1 50103487 3/0 YA272N

CSGO5840T1 50103488 4/0 YA282N

CSGO5840T2 50103489 4/0 YA282N

CSGO58250T2 50103490 250 YA292N

CSGO58350T2 50103491 350 YA312N

CSGO58500T2 50103492 500 YA342N

CSGO58350T3 50103493 350 YA312N

CSGO58400T3 50103494  400 YA322N

CSGO58500T3 50103495 500 YA342N

CSGO58600T3 50103496 600 YA362N

CSGO58750T3 50103497 750 YA392N

CSGO58750T4 50103498 750 YA392N

CSGO58800T4 50103499 800 YA402N

CSGO581000T4 50103500 1000 YA442N

CSGO581000T5 50103501 1000 YA442N

CSGO581250T5 50103502 1250 YA452N

CSGO581300T5 50103508 1300 YA4532N

CSGO581500T5 50103509 1500 YA462N

CSGO581750T5 50103510 1750 YA472N

CSGO582000T5 50103511 2000 YA482N

3

1.34-2.19
[34-55.5]

2.67                            
[68]

1.04-1.54
[26.5-39]

G SERIES OUTDOOR WITH TERMINAL 5/8 kV

1.97
[50]

0.57-0.90
[14.5-23]

0.71-1.26
[18-32]

1.10
[28]

1.50
[38]

0.83-1.34
[21-34]

1.65
[42]

BURNDY KIT 
CATALOG 
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BURNDY 
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SLEEVE 
RANGE 
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INSULATION 
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PACKAGE 

QUANTITY

CSGO152T1 50103512 2 YA2C2N
CSGO151T1 50103513 1 YA1C2N
CSGO1510T1 50103514 1/0 YA252N

CSGO1510T2 50103515 1/0 YA252N
CSGO1520T2 50103516 2/0 YA262N
CSGO1530T2 50103517 3/0 YA272N
CSGO1540T2 50103518 4/0 YA282N
CSGO15250T2 50103519 250 YA292N

CSGO1540T3 50103520 4/0 YA282N
CSGO15250T3 50103521 250 YA292N
CSGO15300T3 50103522 300 YA302N
CSGO15350T3 50103523 350 YA312N
CSGO15400T3 50103524 400 YA322N
CSGO15450T3 50103525 450 YA332N
CSGO15500T3 50103526 500 YA342N

CSGO15350T4 50103527 350 YA312N
CSGO15400T4 50103528 400 YA322N
CSGO15450T4 50103529 450 YA332N
CSGO15500T4 50103530 500 YA342N
CSGO15550T4 50103531 550 YA352N
CSGO15600T4 50103532 600 YA362N
CSGO15650T4 50103533 650 YA372N
CSGO15700T4 50103534 700 YA382N
CSGO15750T4 50103535 750 YA392N

CSGO15750T5 50103536 750 YA392N
CSGO15800T5 50103537 800 YA402N
CSGO15850T5 50103538 850 YA412N
CSGO151000T5 50103539 1000 YA442N
CSGO151250T5 50103540 1250 YA452N
CSGO151300T5 50103541 1300 YA4532N
CSGO151500T5 50103542 1500 YA462N
CSGO151750T5 50103543 1750 YA472N
CSGO152000T5 50103544 2000 YA482N

3

G SERIES OUTDOOR WITH TERMINAL 15 kV

0.57-0.90
[14.5-23]

1.10
[28]

0.71-1.26
[18-32]

1.50
[38]

1.34-2.19
[34-55.5]

2.67
[68]

0.83-1.34
[21-34]

1.65
[42]

1.04-1.54
[26.5-39]

1.97
[50]

REV
SIZE

DRAWING NO

B 50095763
SHEET 1  OF 2 C

CAT.  NO:
ITEM NO:

COLD SHRINK G SERIES OUTDOOR TERMINAL
SEE TABLE
SEE TABLE

DRAWN BY:
CHECKER:
DSN APRVL:
MFG APRVL:
QA APRVL:
MKT APRVL:
PROD FAM:
PROJECT #:
DOCUMENT TYPE:
REL LEVEL:

R.BABU
K.JAYAVIGNESH
K.CASTONGUAY

12/13/2018
9/4/2019

Sales
Released

TO ORDER BURNDY® PRODUCTS CALL
 

UNITED STATES
1-800-346-4175 (LONDONDERRY, NH)

 
CANADA:

1-800-361-6975 (QUEBEC)
1-800-387-6487 (ALL OTHER PROVINCES)

 
FOR PRODUCT INFO: http://www.burndy.com

 

10/11/2019

K.BOUTIN 10/11/2019
B.ELLIOTT 10/11/2019

NOTES:
 
1. MATERIAL: SILICON RUBBER
 
2. KIT INCLUDES: (COLD SHRINK TERMINATION SUB ASSEMBLY,CTSR ENDSEAL TERMINATION,EXTERNAL GROUND KIT,
     BRAID W/O SEALANT, INSTALLATION GUIDE ,VIOLET PVC TAPE).
 
3. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [  ] ARE IN MILLIMETERS ROUNDED OFF TO THE NEAREST
    MILLIMETER,  UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
 
4. CONFORMS TO IEEE-48-2009, CLASS 1 STANDARDS.
 
5. CONFORMS TO ISO/IEC 17025 STANDARDS.
 
6. RUS APPROVED.
 
7. REPORT # K-423192-RC-0000-R00.

REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY C'H'K.
C 01/27/2020 UPDATED AS PER MARKUP 52903 SS YR

2 2

 



BURNDY KIT 
CATALOG 
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CSGO25281T1 50103545 1 YA1C2N
CSGO252810T1 50103546 1/0 YA252N
CSGO252820T1 50103547 2/0 YA262N
CSGO252830T1 50103548 3/0 YA272N
CSGO252840T1 50103549 4/0 YA282N

CSGO252810T2 50103550 1/0 YA252N
CSGO252820T2 50103551 2/0 YA262N
CSGO252830T2 50103552 3/0 YA272N
CSGO252840T2 50103553 4/0 YA282N
CSGO2528250T2 50103554 250 YA292N

CSGO2528250T3 50103555 250 YA292N
CSGO2528300T3 50103556 300 YA302N
CSGO2528350T3 50103557 350 YA312N
CSGO2528400T3 50103558 400 YA322N
CSGO2528450T3 50103559 450 YA332N
CSGO2528500T3 50103560 500 YA342N

CSGO2528500T4 50103561 500 YA342N
CSGO2528550T4 50103562 550 YA352N
CSGO2528600T4 50103563 600 YA362N
CSGO2528650T4 50103564 650 YA372N
CSGO2528700T4 50103565 700 YA382N
CSGO2528750T4 50103566 750 YA392N
CSGO2528800T4 50103567 800 YA402N
CSGO2528850T4 50103568 850 YA412N
CSGO25281000T4 50103569 1000 YA442N
CSGO25281250T4 50103570 1250 YA452N
CSGO25281300T4 50103571 1300 YA4532N
CSGO25281500T4 50103572 1500 YA462N

G SERIES OUTDOOR WITH TERMINAL 25/28 kV

0.71-1.26
[18-32]

1.50
[38]

0.83-1.34
[21-34]

1.65
[42]

1.34-2.19
[34-55.5]

2.67
[68]

1.04-1.54
[26.5-39]

1.97
[50] 3

REV
SIZE

DRAWING NO

B 50095763
SHEET 2  OF 2 C

CAT.  NO:
ITEM NO:

COLD SHRINK G SERIES OUTDOOR TERMINAL
SEE TABLE
SEE TABLE

DRAWN BY:
CHECKER:
DSN APRVL:
MFG APRVL:
QA APRVL:
MKT APRVL:
PROD FAM:
PROJECT #:
DOCUMENT TYPE:
REL LEVEL:

R.BABU
K.JAYAVIGNESH
K.CASTONGUAY

12/13/2018
9/4/2019

Sales
Released

TO ORDER BURNDY® PRODUCTS CALL
 

UNITED STATES
1-800-346-4175 (LONDONDERRY, NH)

 
CANADA:

1-800-361-6975 (QUEBEC)
1-800-387-6487 (ALL OTHER PROVINCES)

 
FOR PRODUCT INFO: http://www.burndy.com

 

10/11/2019

K.BOUTIN 10/11/2019
B.ELLIOTT 10/11/2019

NOTES:
 
1. MATERIAL: SILICON RUBBER
 
2. KIT INCLUDES: (COLD SHRINK TERMINATION SUB ASSEMBLY,CTSR ENDSEAL TERMINATION,EXTERNAL GROUND KIT,
     BRAID W/O SEALANT, INSTALLATION GUIDE ,VIOLET PVC TAPE).
 
3. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [  ] ARE IN MILLIMETERS ROUNDED OFF TO THE NEAREST
    MILLIMETER,  UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
 
4. CONFORMS TO IEEE-48-2009, CLASS 1 STANDARDS.
 
5. CONFORMS TO ISO/IEC 17025 STANDARDS.
 
6. RUS APPROVED.
 
7. REPORT # K-423192-RC-0000-R00.

REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY C'H'K.
C 01/27/2020 UPDATED AS PER MARKUP 52903 SS YR

2

 


